
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 25.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 24.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 23.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 22.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 21.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 20.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 19.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 18.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 17.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 16.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 15.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 14.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 13.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 12.00

Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph 11.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 10.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 9.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 8.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 7.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 6.00

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer 5.00

Total Points 315.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Moody Gardens LeaderboardMoody Gardens Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132541711264092&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132498694482266&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132008128686406&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132968859183469&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133310309083599


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $140.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $90.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $90.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $80.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $60.00

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer $40.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $40.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $40.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $30.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $30.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $20.00

Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph $20.00

Total Purse $710.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Moody Gardens LeaderboardMoody Gardens Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132185228978509&round_id=4633133310309083599
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132008128686406&round_id=4633133310309083599


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -8 64 25.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -3 69 24.00

3 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -3 69 23.00

4 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich -1 71 22.00

5 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert +1 73 21.00

6 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 20.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +2 74 19.00

8 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +3 75 18.00

9 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +4 76 17.00

10 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +7 79 16.00

11 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +7 79 15.00

12 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +9 81 14.00

13 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +9 81 13.00

14 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +9 81 12.00

15 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph +10 82 11.00

16 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +12 84 10.00

17 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +12 84 9.00

18 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +16 88 8.00

19 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +18 90 7.00

20 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +20 92 6.00

21 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer +26 98 5.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 315.00Total Points Allocated: 315.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Moody Gardens LeaderboardMoody Gardens Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633133810773436890
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103777
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103779
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658216
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658224
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103778
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103781
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103782
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658226
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658222
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603593103780
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658221
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658218
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603660212662
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658215
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658220
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658225
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658223
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658219
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658227
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603660212661
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603626658217
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047229603660212660


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald -8 64 $80.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -3 69 $60.00

3 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary -3 69 $40.00

4 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis +1 73 $0.00

5 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +2 74 $0.00

6 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +3 75 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +9 81 $0.00

8 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +9 81 $0.00

9 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +12 84 $0.00

10 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin +20 92 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich -1 71 $80.00

2 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert +1 73 $60.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +4 76 $40.00

4 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur +7 79 $0.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +7 79 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +9 81 $0.00

7 Carroll, JosephCarroll, Joseph +10 82 $0.00

8 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +12 84 $0.00

9 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +16 88 $0.00

10 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +18 90 $0.00

NS Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse - NS $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer +26 98 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $360.00Total Purse Allocated: $360.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Moody Gardens LeaderboardMoody Gardens Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633133833657559515
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822771153175
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707609
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707614
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707611
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707612
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262056
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262060
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707613
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262055
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262059
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262054
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822771153176
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707620
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707610
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707619
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707616
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707618
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707621
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707617
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262057
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822838262058
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5047139822804707615


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Barnes, Curtis $40.00 CTP #4 & #17

None Mosley, Mike $20.00 CTP #13

None Carroll, Joseph $20.00 CTP #6

None Pierce, Spencer $20.00 CTP #9

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Moody Gardens LeaderboardMoody Gardens Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134420289694198
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